French Cross Chardonnay
French Cross Dry Red
French Cross Dry White
French Cross Shiraz

Bacardi Black

Bacardi Oakheart

Jost 4 Skins
Jost Tidal Bay

Jackson Triggs Proprietors Merlot
Jackson Triggs Proprietors Pinot Grigio
Wallaroo Trail 212 Shiraz

Wallaroo Trail 313 Chardonnay

Wallaroo Trail 717 Shiraz Petit Verdot
Captain Morgan Silver Spiced Rum
Smirnoff Ice 4P

Yellow Tail Sangria

Yellow Tail Chardonnay

Yellow Tail Merlot

Yellow Tail Pinot Grigio

Yellow Tail Shiraz

McWilliams Hanwood Estate Cabernet Sauvignon
McWilliams Hanwood Estate Chardonnay
McWilliams Hanwood Estate Moscato
McWilliams Hanwood Estate Shiraz
Cabot Trail Maple Cream

Flor de Cana Centenario 12

Blue Chair Bay White Rum

Blue Nun
Keiths 12

Canadian Club

Sauza Gold

Masseria Surani Ares Rosso

Alberta Pure

Caliterra Tributo Malbec

Molson Canadian 67 12 cans
Moosehead Boundary Ale 6

Banrock Station Cabernet

Banrock Station Unwooded Chardonnay

Ledaig 10

Two Oceans Chardonnay
Two Oceans Shiraz

Blue Fish Pinot Grigio
Miller Genuine Draft 12

PROTECT

OUR RIVERS

Look for products identified by
“protect our rivers” signage. For every unit sold
from August 24, 2015 — September 27, 2015 a
portion of proceeds will be donated to the Atlantic
Salmon Conservation Foundation to support river

conservation efforts in New Brunswick.

048162008502
048162008861
048162008847
048162010253
620213055101
080480981327
624448014391
624448034740
063657007112
063657011836
056049017783
056049017776
056049024545
082000759416
082000759485
839743001575
839743000028
839743000035
839743000325
839743000011
654910000348
654910000386
654910000379
654910000355
854745000661
026964823967
856881004008
707596001038
62067121029
80686816126
80686831037
8004645802809
777680015135
831573000193
056327006171
776029702972
9311043093135
9311043005398
5029704217632
6001108001047
6001108001085
086785810225
034100175092

4000 m|
4000 ml
4000 ml
4000 m|
1140 ml
375 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
1000 ml
1000 ml
1000 ml
750 ml
4 x 330 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
1750 ml
1140 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
12 x 355 ml
6 x 341 ml
3000 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
12 x 355 ml

41.48
$36.99
$36.99
$42.99
$32.28
$13.78
18.99
18.99
$9.79

$9.79

$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
526.79
10.78
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$14.99
$15.29
$14.99
$14.99
527.99
$36.99
$26.99
$11.99
$22.50
$52.29
41.49
16.49
$22.98
$16.99
522.99
$11.99
$33.99
$12.99
$65.99
$11.49
$11.49
$12.49
$22.50




